Fen-Wac Super Sassie

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

per Sassie

HI

O

5

01/07/2008
252636
$4,000.00
Wachter/Fenza
Wachter/Fenza

70.5000 on 01/10/2011

SUPER BOWL

http:/fwww_hiredhandsoftware.com

J.R. SASSIE TAG 57

At b

Courtesy of Sunhaven

SUPERMAN

Bouncer Blend

J.R. GRAND SLAM

J.R. Lassie

OVERWHELMER

SHE'S A SUPER LADY

BOUNCER

Kingly Blend

Mercury 323

DELTA LASSITER
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